
Results
Solo

Technical Routine
RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tech.

TEAM J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 PEN PART Free TOTAL GAP

Event 1 AG 60-69
REFEREE PULLEN Sarah

EXECUTION OVERALL IMPRESSION
JUDGE 1 WIMBERLEY Margo JUDGE 1 ABDELLAOUI Souad
JUDGE 2 LEA Charlotte JUDGE 2 DÖHNER Erika
JUDGE 3 BOWMAN Elizabeth JUDGE 3 VAN TELLEFEN Nel
JUDGE 4 ANDERSON Tanya JUDGE 4 VAN DER GUCHT Evi
JUDGE 5 VOLANAKI Anna Maria JUDGE 5 RICHARDSON Marie Claire

1 NOYER SCHULER Francoise FRA 1948 60-69 6.4 5.8 5.5 6.1 6.2 30.1667
STADE FRANCAIS 5.7 5.8 6.2 6.0 6.2 30.0000 60.1667

2 BLANC-LAINE Dominique FRA 1954 60-69 6.4 5.1 5.6 6.0 5.8 29.0000
STADE FRANCAIS 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.6 28.1667 57.1667 3.0000

3 INNES Susan GBR 1955 60-69 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.6 6.1 28.6667
OUT TO SWIM 5.8 5.4 5.5 5.7 5.4 27.6667 56.3334 3.8333

4 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.2 26.6667
BRIGHTON DOLPHINS 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.3 5.3 26.1667 52.8334 7.3333

5 WINDISCH Sigrid GER 1951 60-69 5.0 3.9 4.9 5.2 5.4 25.1667
1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU 4.8 4.6 5.1 5.0 5.4 24.8333 50.0000 10.1667
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Solo
Technical Routine

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tech.

TEAM J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 PEN PART Free TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 30-39
REFEREE PULLEN Sarah

EXECUTION OVERALL IMPRESSION
JUDGE 1 WIMBERLEY Margo JUDGE 1 ABDELLAOUI Souad
JUDGE 2 LEA Charlotte JUDGE 2 DÖHNER Erika
JUDGE 3 BOWMAN Elizabeth JUDGE 3 VAN TEFFELEN N.
JUDGE 4 ANDERSON Tanya JUDGE 4 VAN DER GUCHT Evi
JUDGE 5 VOLANAKI Anna Maria JUDGE 5 RICHARDSON Marie Claire

1 FILATONDI Francesca FRA 1978 30-39 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 37.1667
NCALP38 7.4 8.0 6.8 7.5 7.2 36.8333 74.0000

2 COOPER Zoe GBR 1983 30-39 7.7 7.1 7.2 6.7 7.3 36.0000
WALSALL SSC 6.9 7.3 7.2 7.3 6.8 35.6667 71.6667 2.3333

3 ELZINGA Wieteke Sanne NED 1986 30-39 7.8 6.8 6.8 6.9 7.2 34.8333
DAW ALKMAAR 7.0 7.1 7.4 7.8 7.3 36.3333 71.1666 2.8334

4 ROSS Louise GBR 1985 30-39 6.7 7.1 6.8 7.2 7.0 34.8333
RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB 7.2 6.9 6.4 7.2 7.2 35.5000 70.3333 3.6667

5 DURUSSEL Fabienne SUI 1980 30-39 7.3 7.5 6.7 6.8 6.7 34.6667
PULLY NATATION 7.0 7.0 6.4 7.1 6.8 34.6667 69.3334 4.6666

6 PETRIS Jana AUT 1977 30-39 7.0 6.2 6.1 7.0 6.9 33.5000
SU CITYNET HALL 7.0 6.6 6.6 7.1 7.0 34.3333 67.8333 6.1667

7 RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY Nat GBR 1986 30-39 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.8 33.6667
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 6.8 6.9 6.1 6.6 6.6 33.3333 67.0000 7.0000

8 DEKKER Michelle NED 1985 30-39 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.9 33.0000
PFC RHEDEN 6.9 6.8 6.5 7.2 6.6 33.8333 66.8333 7.1667

9 TATZELT Julia GER 1985 30-39 7.2 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.6 33.0000
SV ZWICKAU 04 E.V. 6.7 6.5 6.9 6.9 6.5 33.5000 66.5000 7.5000

10 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.7 32.6667
PSV-STE 6.5 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.4 33.1667 65.8334 8.1666

11 ANGOTTI Daniela ITA 1984 30-39 6.8 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.7 32.6667
H2O 6.2 6.6 6.5 6.8 6.3 32.3333 65.0000 9.0000

12 WINTER Elizabeth GBR 1983 30-39 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.9 32.8333
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 6.7 6.1 6.2 6.5 6.4 31.8333 64.6666 9.3334

13 REDMOND Vanessa GBR 1982 30-39 6.9 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.6 32.0000
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.2 32.5000 64.5000 9.5000

13 HÜBNER Michelle GER 1982 30-39 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.4 32.0000
TSV EINTRACHT KARLSFELD 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.3 6.6 32.5000 64.5000 9.5000

15 WINDISCH Nancy GER 1984 30-39 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.4 32.1667
1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.5 5.8 31.3333 63.5000 10.5000

16 HOEKSTRA Thirza NED 1977 30-39 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.1 31.5000
SWOL1894 6.4 6.5 6.0 6.1 6.2 31.1667 62.6667 11.3333

17 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39 6.4 6.0 6.2 5.7 6.5 31.0000
PSV-STE 6.6 6.0 6.3 6.4 6.2 31.5000 62.5000 11.5000
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RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tech.

TEAM J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 PEN PART Free TOTAL GAP

18 HOMANN Sidsel DEN 1978 30-39 6.5 6.1 6.0 6.1 5.9 30.3333
AARHUS STUDENTERNES SVOMMEKLUB 6.2 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8 29.1667 59.5000 14.5000
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Solo
Technical Routine

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tech.

TEAM J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 PEN PART Free TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 50-59
Event 3 AG 50-59

REFEREE PULLEN Sarah
EXECUTION OVERALL IMPRESSION

JUDGE 1 WIMBERLEY Margo JUDGE 1 ABDELLAOUI Souad
JUDGE 2 LEA Charlotte JUDGE 2 DÖHNER Erika
JUDGE 3 BOWMAN Elizabeth JUDGE 3 VAN TEFFELEN N.
JUDGE 4 ANDERSON Tanya JUDGE 4 VAN DER GUCHT Evi
JUDGE 5 VOLANAKI Anna Maria JUDGE 5 RICHARDSON Marie Claire

1 BARBINI Michela ITA 1964 50-59 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.4 6.5 32.3333
VIGEVANO NUOTO 6.4 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.2 32.6667 65.0000

2 BRUGERE Evelyne FRA 1960 50-59 6.0 5.9 6.3 6.0 6.2 30.3333
LES NYMPHEAS DE LA MALMAISON 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.0 31.1667 61.5000 3.5000

3 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 50-59 6.3 5.7 6.1 6.1 6.0 30.3333
RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB 6.2 5.7 5.9 6.0 6.2 30.1667 60.5000 4.5000

4 HAGEGE Nouchka ISR 1965 50-59 6.1 5.3 5.4 6.0 5.9 28.8333
HAPOEL JERUSALEM 6.0 5.4 5.9 6.2 6.3 30.1667 59.0000 6.0000

5 MAIER Claudia GER 1960 50-59 5.8 5.6 5.8 6.2 6.0 29.3333
SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 5.8 6.4 5.8 5.9 5.8 29.1667 58.5000 6.5000

6 ADRIAANSE Henriette NED 1965 50-59 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.8 5.4 27.5000
AQUA NOVIO '94 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.3 5.6 28.0000 55.5000 9.5000
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Solo
Technical Routine

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tech.

TEAM J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 PEN PART Free TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 70-79
Event 4 AG 70-79

REFEREE PULLEN Sarah
EXECUTION OVERALL IMPRESSION

JUDGE 1 WIMBERLEY Margo JUDGE 1 ABDELLAOUI Souad
JUDGE 2 LEA Charlotte JUDGE 2 DÖHNER Erika
JUDGE 3 BOWMAN Elizabeth JUDGE 3 VAN TEFFELEN N.
JUDGE 4 ANDERSON Tanya JUDGE 4 VAN DER GUCHT Evi
JUDGE 5 VOLANAKI Anna Maria JUDGE 5 RICHARDSON Marie Claire

1 ANSLEY Jeanne GBR 1944 70-79 5.0 4.9 4.6 4.8 5.2 24.5000
CITY OF LEEDS 5.0 5.0 4.9 4.9 5.8 24.8333 49.3333
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Solo
Technical Routine

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tech.

TEAM J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 PEN PART Free TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 25-29
Event 5 AG 25-29

REFEREE PULLEN Sarah
EXECUTION OVERALL IMPRESSION

JUDGE 1 WIMBERLEY Margo JUDGE 1 ABDELLAOUI Souad
JUDGE 2 LEA Charlotte JUDGE 2 DÖHNER Erika
JUDGE 3 BOWMAN Elizabeth JUDGE 3 VAN TEFFELEN N.
JUDGE 4 ANDERSON Tanya JUDGE 4 VAN DER GUCHT Evi
JUDGE 5 VOLANAKI Anna Maria JUDGE 5 RICHARDSON Marie Claire

1 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29 7.7 7.5 6.8 7.3 7.4 37.0000
TJ TESLA BRNO 7.0 7.4 6.6 7.4 7.4 36.3333 73.3333

2 SIMONS Karin NED 1989 25-29 7.5 7.2 6.7 7.3 6.9 35.6667
DSZ 7.4 6.9 7.3 7.0 6.9 35.3333 71.0000 2.3333

3 WIEGERINK Marjolein NED 1988 25-29 7.6 7.2 7.3 6.8 6.8 35.5000
PFC RHEDEN 6.8 7.0 6.7 7.3 7.2 35.0000 70.5000 2.8333

4 ZENG Yixin GBR 1990 25-29 6.6 6.9 6.9 7.1 7.0 34.6667
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 7.2 6.8 6.3 7.1 6.8 34.5000 69.1667 4.1666

5 MASSACRA Elisa ITA 1988 25-29 6.9 7.1 6.6 7.2 7.1 35.1667
H2O 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.7 7.2 33.3333 68.5000 4.8333

6 ESCHER Giulia GBR 1991 25-29 7.1 7.0 6.5 6.6 7.0 34.3333
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 6.8 6.2 6.6 6.6 6.8 33.3333 67.6666 5.6667

7 VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja NED 1987 25-29 7.0 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.6 33.6667
SWOL1894 6.4 7.1 6.4 6.9 6.7 33.3333 67.0000 6.3333

8 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 1991 25-29 6.8 6.9 6.4 6.6 6.8 33.6667
SK NEPTUN PRAGUE 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.6 7.3 33.1667 66.8334 6.4999

9 MARIANI Lidia Carolina ITA 1989 25-29 6.8 7.0 6.4 6.5 6.8 33.5000
H2O 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.8 6.0 31.0000 64.5000 8.8333

9 AUFFRET Virginie FRA 1987 25-29 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.7 33.3333
PATRONAGE LAIQUE D'OULLINS 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.4 6.8 31.1667 64.5000 8.8333

11 LOI Laura GBR 1990 25-29 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.6 32.3333
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.5 6.4 31.5000 63.8333 9.5000

11 VERWEIJ Sigrid NED 1987 25-29 6.7 5.9 6.8 6.1 6.3 31.8333
PFC RHEDEN 5.9 6.6 6.3 6.3 7.0 32.0000 63.8333 9.5000

13 GROENLEER Christel NED 1987 25-29 5.7 5.9 6.4 6.1 5.9 29.8333
PSV-STE 5.8 6.5 6.1 6.0 6.6 31.0000 60.8333 12.5000

14 FURLANETTO Gwennaelie BEL 1989 25-29 6.1 5.8 6.1 6.2 5.8 30.0000
ENN 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.4 30.1667 60.1667 13.1666
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Solo
Technical Routine

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tech.

TEAM J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 PEN PART Free TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 40-49
Event 6 AG 40-49

REFEREE PULLEN Sarah
EXECUTION OVERALL IMPRESSION

JUDGE 1 WIMBERLEY Margo JUDGE 1 ABDELLAOUI Souad
JUDGE 2 LEA Charlotte JUDGE 2 DÖHNER Erika
JUDGE 3 BOWMAN Elizabeth JUDGE 3 VAN TEFFELEN N.
JUDGE 4 ANDERSON Tanya JUDGE 4 VAN DER GUCHT Evi
JUDGE 5 VOLANAKI Anna Maria JUDGE 5 RICHARDSON Marie Claire

1 BERGWERFF Jenny NED 1972 40-49 7.3 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.1 35.5000
ZPC AMERSFOORT 6.5 7.3 7.1 7.2 7.3 36.0000 71.5000

2 KORNBICHLER Gabriele GER 1975 40-49 6.4 7.2 6.6 6.9 6.9 34.0000
TSV EINTRACHT KARLSFELD 6.4 6.8 6.6 7.0 7.0 34.0000 68.0000 3.5000

3 BECQUET Anne FRA 1971 40-49 5.5 6.6 6.7 6.3 6.7 32.6667
PESSAC NAT'SYNCHRO 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.6 32.1667 64.8334 6.6666

4 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.7 6.3 32.1667
DSZ 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.9 6.0 32.3333 64.5000 7.0000

5 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 40-49 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.2 31.1667
ALL ROUND 6.8 6.6 6.1 6.4 6.6 32.6667 63.8334 7.6666

6 MOOS Heide GER 1968 40-49 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.6 6.5 31.3333
MTV URBERACH 1901 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.5 6.2 31.1667 62.5000 9.0000

7 SURCH WILLIAMS Annabelle GBR 1970 40-49 6.4 6.1 5.9 6.1 5.7 30.1667
TRAFFORD MET MASTERS 6.4 5.9 6.3 6.0 6.5 31.1667 61.3334 10.1666

8 SCOTTO Lucia ITA 1974 40-49 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.9 29.1667
ARGENTARIO NUOTO 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.8 29.5000 58.6667 12.8333

9 FALVELLA Lina ITA 1969 40-49 4.8 5.1 5.5 5.2 5.4 26.1667
ALL ROUND 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.5 5.8 28.3333 54.5000 17.0000
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 70-79
1 ANSLEY Jeanne GBR 1944 70-79 CITY OF LEEDS 24.5000 24.8333 49.3333

AGE GROUP 60-69
1 NOYER SCHULER Francoise FRA 1948 60-69 STADE FRANCAIS 30.1667 30.0000 60.1667

2 BLANC-LAINE Dominique FRA 1954 60-69 STADE FRANCAIS 29.0000 28.1667 57.1667 3.0000

3 INNES Susan GBR 1955 60-69 OUT TO SWIM 28.6667 27.6667 56.3334 3.8333

4 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69 BRIGHTON DOLPHINS 26.6667 26.1667 52.8334 7.3333

5 WINDISCH Sigrid GER 1951 60-69 1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU 25.1667 24.8333 50.0000 10.1667

AGE GROUP 50-59
1 BARBINI Michela ITA 1964 50-59 VIGEVANO NUOTO 32.3333 32.6667 65.0000

2 BRUGERE Evelyne FRA 1960 50-59 LES NYMPHEAS DE LA MALMAISON 30.3333 31.1667 61.5000 3.5000

3 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 50-59 RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB 30.3333 30.1667 60.5000 4.5000

4 HAGEGE Nouchka ISR 1965 50-59 HAPOEL JERUSALEM 28.8333 30.1667 59.0000 6.0000

5 MAIER Claudia GER 1960 50-59 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 29.3333 29.1667 58.5000 6.5000

6 ADRIAANSE Henriette NED 1965 50-59 AQUA NOVIO '94 27.5000 28.0000 55.5000 9.5000

AGE GROUP 40-49
1 BERGWERFF Jenny NED 1972 40-49 ZPC AMERSFOORT 35.5000 36.0000 71.5000

2 KORNBICHLER Gabriele GER 1975 40-49 TSV EINTRACHT KARLSFELD 34.0000 34.0000 68.0000 3.5000

3 BECQUET Anne FRA 1971 40-49 PESSAC NAT'SYNCHRO 32.6667 32.1667 64.8334 6.6666

4 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49 DSZ 32.1667 32.3333 64.5000 7.0000

5 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 40-49 ALL ROUND 31.1667 32.6667 63.8334 7.6666

6 MOOS Heide GER 1968 40-49 MTV URBERACH 1901 31.3333 31.1667 62.5000 9.0000

7 SURCH WILLIAMS Annabelle GBR 1970 40-49 TRAFFORD MET MASTERS 30.1667 31.1667 61.3334 10.1666

8 SCOTTO Lucia ITA 1974 40-49 ARGENTARIO NUOTO 29.1667 29.5000 58.6667 12.8333

9 FALVELLA Lina ITA 1969 40-49 ALL ROUND 26.1667 28.3333 54.5000 17.0000

AGE GROUP 30-39
1 FILATONDI Francesca FRA 1978 30-39 NCALP38 37.1667 36.8333 74.0000

2 COOPER Zoe GBR 1983 30-39 WALSALL SSC 36.0000 35.6667 71.6667 2.3333

3 ELZINGA Wieteke Sanne NED 1986 30-39 DAW ALKMAAR 34.8333 36.3333 71.1666 2.8334

4 ROSS Louise GBR 1985 30-39 RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB 34.8333 35.5000 70.3333 3.6667

5 DURUSSEL Fabienne SUI 1980 30-39 PULLY NATATION 34.6667 34.6667 69.3334 4.6666
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RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 TOTAL GAP

6 PETRIS Jana AUT 1977 30-39 SU CITYNET HALL 33.5000 34.3333 67.8333 6.1667

7 RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY NatGBR 1986 30-39 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 33.6667 33.3333 67.0000 7.0000

8 DEKKER Michelle NED 1985 30-39 PFC RHEDEN 33.0000 33.8333 66.8333 7.1667

9 TATZELT Julia GER 1985 30-39 SV ZWICKAU 04 E.V. 33.0000 33.5000 66.5000 7.5000

10 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39 PSV-STE 32.6667 33.1667 65.8334 8.1666

11 ANGOTTI Daniela ITA 1984 30-39 H2O 32.6667 32.3333 65.0000 9.0000

12 WINTER Elizabeth GBR 1983 30-39 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 32.8333 31.8333 64.6666 9.3334

13 REDMOND Vanessa GBR 1982 30-39 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 32.0000 32.5000 64.5000 9.5000

13 HÜBNER Michelle GER 1982 30-39 TSV EINTRACHT KARLSFELD 32.0000 32.5000 64.5000 9.5000

15 WINDISCH Nancy GER 1984 30-39 1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU 32.1667 31.3333 63.5000 10.5000

16 HOEKSTRA Thirza NED 1977 30-39 SWOL1894 31.5000 31.1667 62.6667 11.3333

17 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39 PSV-STE 31.0000 31.5000 62.5000 11.5000

18 HOMANN Sidsel DEN 1978 30-39 AARHUS STUDENTERNES SVOMMEKLUB 30.3333 29.1667 59.5000 14.5000

AGE GROUP 25-29
1 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29 TJ TESLA BRNO 37.0000 36.3333 73.3333

2 SIMONS Karin NED 1989 25-29 DSZ 35.6667 35.3333 71.0000 2.3333

3 WIEGERINK Marjolein NED 1988 25-29 PFC RHEDEN 35.5000 35.0000 70.5000 2.8333

4 ZENG Yixin GBR 1990 25-29 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 34.6667 34.5000 69.1667 4.1666

5 MASSACRA Elisa ITA 1988 25-29 H2O 35.1667 33.3333 68.5000 4.8333

6 ESCHER Giulia GBR 1991 25-29 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 34.3333 33.3333 67.6666 5.6667

7 VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja NED 1987 25-29 SWOL1894 33.6667 33.3333 67.0000 6.3333

8 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 1991 25-29 SK NEPTUN PRAGUE 33.6667 33.1667 66.8334 6.4999

9 MARIANI Lidia Carolina ITA 1989 25-29 H2O 33.5000 31.0000 64.5000 8.8333

9 AUFFRET Virginie FRA 1987 25-29 PATRONAGE LAIQUE D'OULLINS 33.3333 31.1667 64.5000 8.8333

11 VERWEIJ Sigrid NED 1987 25-29 PFC RHEDEN 31.8333 32.0000 63.8333 9.5000

11 LOI Laura GBR 1990 25-29 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO 32.3333 31.5000 63.8333 9.5000

13 GROENLEER Christel NED 1987 25-29 PSV-STE 29.8333 31.0000 60.8333 12.5000

14 FURLANETTO Gwennaelie BEL 1989 25-29 ENN 30.0000 30.1667 60.1667 13.1666
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